Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: BCC Infrastructures Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 17.01.2024

Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class o

f creditors)

SI. No. Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
creditor Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of [ Amount [Amount [(Whether (% of of
1 Catalyst 31.01.2024 | 8,64,78,30,605.00 | 8,64,78,30,605.00 |Secured - - No 100 0
TOTAL 8,64,78,30,605.00 | 8,64,78,30,605.00 - - 100.00 -




List of creditors as on: 07.02.2024

Amount
of any

Amount
of claim

Amount of claim under verification

Remarks, if any

0




